Abstract 
The aim of this study was to find out the significant differences among Open Skill and Closed Skill 

Athletes of Emotional Stability, Managing Relations and Integrity. Two hundred nine [N=209] male 

Inter-College level players were chosen as subjects. They were divided into following two groups: 

Group-A: N1=130; Open Skill Athletes and Group-B: N2=79; Closed Skill Athletes. Emotional 

Stability, Managing Relations and Integrity were selected for the purpose of this study.

[...]

include individual’s effort in maintaining the integrity between him/her and the coach; the 

good relationship inside and outside court with the coach [7]. Therefore, self-integrity of the 

athletes might be perceived by their close relationship with the coach inside and outside 

court [8]. 

Materials and Methods 

Two hundred nine [N=209] male Inter-College level players 

were chosen as subjects. They were divided into following 

two groups. 

 Group-A: N1=130; Open Skill Athletes. 

 Group-B: N2=79; Closed Skill Athletes. 

Emotional Stability, Managing Relations and Integrity were